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About Us :

FitEduCoach stands out as India's premier fitness education
marketplace. We offer:

Diverse Learning Options

Industry-Recognized
Certifications

Comprehensive Career
Support

Expert Instructors

Job Placement

Our Mission :
Empowering Fitness
Professionals

Bridging the Education-
Employment Gap

We are committed to give Quality Education to produce
more skilled pool of trainers.

Our Vision :
Delivering high-quality training and certification career
growth education.

Partnering with leading domestic and international
coaches to deliver top-tier fitness.

Providing accessible and reputable certification programs.



Offline Courses
Course 

Level 4 - Advanced Personal
Trainer (APT)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

100 Hrs.

Sr. Duration

Level 5 - Diploma Personal Trainer
(NASM)

Certified Nutrition Expert

Level 6 -Master Trainer

Short Courses

EREPs and ICREPS coming soon

Physical trainings at performance centers.

150 Hrs.

50 Hrs.

50 Hrs.

1Hr.

Obesity and weight
management control
Diabetes and weight
management control
Lower back pain
management

Mumbai Delhi Hyderabad Bengaluru



Hybrid Courses
Course 

Level 4 - Advanced Personal Trainer (APT)

1.

2.

3.

4. Level 6 - Master Trainer

Level 5 - Diploma Personal Trainer (NASM)

Level 3 - Gym Instructor course 60 Hrs.

100 Hrs.

150 Hrs.

50 Hrs.

Sr. Duration

Online Courses
Course 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Level 6 -Master Trainer

 NASM CNC Nutrition

 Short Course

Level 5 - Club Manager

Level 4 - Sales Consultant

 DIY Courses (Pre Recorded)

Obesity and weight management control
Diabetes and weight management control
Lower back pain management

Level 5 - Diploma Personal Trainer (NASM)

Level 4 - Advanced Personal Trainer (APT) 100 Hrs.

100 Hrs.

50 Hrs.

50 Hrs.

30 Hrs.

65 Hrs.

1 Hr.

100 Hr.

Sr. Duration

Practical trainings at performance centers. Theory lectures are conducted
online.

100% online teaching.



Founder

Shraddha Sheth
Founder & CEO of
FitEduCoach.

Major in Life Sciences: Microbio, Genetic
engineering, Immunology.

PG in Food & Nutrition: Clinical Nutritionist.

Growth catalyst for Gold’s Gym in India for 24
Years

Former Business & Operations Head at Gold’s
Gym.

Skills: Building workforce, ROI Specialist,
Education business, Network management,
Franchise growth and expansion,
Understanding customer and student mindsets.



Dr. Amit Malakar

Sports Physiotherapist.

Holding a Master's
degree in Sports
Physiotherapy (MPT
Sports) 

A versatile expert
dedicated to optimizing
athletic performance.

Akhil Bachala

8 years in the Health
and Fitness industry.

Educated over 500
Personal Trainers.

Dr. Nikhil Desale 

Master's in physiotherapy
(sports), myofascial
release, taping, cupping,
IASTM.

3+ years of experience
in the sports and
fitness industry.

Dr. Nikita Nadkarni 

Sports Physiotherapist.

ACE certified and NASM
certified

15 plus years in Health
& Fitness industry as a
educator & educated
over 5000 plus trainers

Shraddha Gadit
Education & Student

Success Lead, Mumbai
Master Educator, Delhi

NCR
Master Educator,

Bengaluru

Master Educator,
Hyderabad

Master Educator,
Mumbai

Over 15 years of
experience in academia,
health education, and
team leadership.

Recognized for impactful
contributions to academic
excellence, government
partnerships.

Educators



Career Path Growth
Fitness Training 

Level 3 - Gym
Instructor Course

Level 4 - Advanced
Personal Training

Course (APT)

Level 5- Diploma –
NASM CPT

Level 6 -Master
Trainer Course

 Business Operations

 Level 4 - Sales
Consultant

Level 5 - Club
Manager Course 

Partnering with leading brands for high-quality
training, certifications, and job placements.

Partnering with fastest growing gym chains in
India to provide more job placements.

 Job Placements



Accreditation Partners 

Gym Partners

Easy Payment Plans


